
Clár / Meeting Agenda 

Annual Meeting 

Ratoath Municipal District 

9.30a.m., 16th June 2021, County Hall, Navan 

1 Election of Cathaoirleach 

2 Election of Leas-Chathaoirleach 

3 To agree the 2021-2022 Schedule of Meetings 

Meetings will commence at 9.30 a.m. on the following dates: 

Municipal District: Ratoath Venue: County Hall Chamber / Zoom / 
Dunshaughlin Civic Offices 

Date Type 

Wednesday, 7th July 2021 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 8th September 2021 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 6th October 2021 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 3rd November 2021 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 8th December 2021 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 12th January 2022 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 9th February 2022 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 9th March 2022 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 6th April 2022 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 11th May 2022 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 15th June 2022 Annual 

Wednesday, 15th June 2022 Ordinary 
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NB Please ensure mobile phones are switched off during council meeting.    
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